
2007 IMHR National Show
RESULTS

1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 47 Kate Brandley 6
1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 86 Renee Jones 1
1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 104 Claire Gilroy 5
1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 105 Kate Papadopoulos 4
1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 119 Kayla Connolly 2
1 National Champion Best Presented Horse and Youth Handler 31 Kimberley Hazell 3
2 National Champion Youth Showmanship 8 Years and Under 31 Kimberley Hazell 2
2 National Champion Youth Showmanship 8 Years and Under 104 Claire Gilroy 1
3 National Champion Youth Showmanship 9 to 12 Years 32 Anthony Hazell 4
3 National Champion Youth Showmanship 9 to 12 Years 50 Dane Peet 3
3 National Champion Youth Showmanship 9 to 12 Years 86 Renee Jones 2
3 National Champion Youth Showmanship 9 to 12 Years 105 Kate Papadopoulos 5
3 National Champion Youth Showmanship 9 to 12 Years 119 Kayla Connolly 1
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 47 Kate Brandley 6
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 51 Ashlee Peet 5
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 101 Tara Cuthbertson 4
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 126 Bronwyn Chenery 1
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 127 Amanda Chenery 2
4 National Champion Youth Showmanship 13 to 17 Years 128 Stephanie Chenery 3
5 National Champion Youth Hunter - 8 years and under 104 Claire Gilroy 1
5 National Champion Youth Hunter - 8 years and under 31 Kimberley Hazell 2
6 National Champion Youth Hunter - 9 to 12 years 32 Anthony Hazell 3
6 National Champion Youth Hunter - 9 to 12 years 50 Dane Peet 1
6 National Champion Youth Hunter - 9 to 12 years 86 Renee Jones 2
6 National Champion Youth Hunter - 9 to 12 years 105 Kate Papadopoulos 4
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 47 Kate Brandley 3
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 51 Ashlee Peet 4
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 126 Bronwyn Chenery DNQ
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 127 Amanda Chenery 2
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 128 Stephanie Chenery 5
7 National Champion Youth Hunter - 13 to 17 years 106 Courtney Gilroy 1

National Grand Champion Youth Hunter 50 Dane Peet
National Reserve Grand Champion Youth Hunter 106 Courtney Gilroy

8 National Champion Youth Trail - 8 years and under 104 Claire Gilroy 1
8 National Champion Youth Trail - 8 years and under 31 Kimberley Hazell 2
9 National Champion Youth Trail - 9 to 12 years 32 Anthony Hazell 3
9 National Champion Youth Trail - 9 to 12 years 50 Dane Peet 2
9 National Champion Youth Trail - 9 to 12 years 86 Renee Jones 1
9 National Champion Youth Trail - 9 to 12 years 105 Kate Papadopoulos SCR
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 47 Kate Brandley 5
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 51 Ashlee Peet 3
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 126 Bronwyn Chenery 2
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 127 Amanda Chenery 4
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 128 Stephanie Chenery 6
10 National Champion Youth Trail - 13 to 17 years 106 Courtney Gilroy 1

National Grand Champion Youth Trail 86 Renee Jones
National Reserve Grand Champion Youth Trail 50 Dane Peet

11 National Champion Youth Driving Novice 86 Renee Jones SCR
13 National Champion Youth Driving - 9 to 12 years 86 Renee Jones SCR

Hi Point Youth Exhibitor 86 Renee Jones
Runner Up Hi Point Youth Exhibitor 50 Dane Peet

16a National Champion Turnout 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone 1
16a National Champion Turnout 124 Pint Size Quixsand 2
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16 National Champion Novice Harness Horse 41 Coomba La Flynn 1
17 National Champion Gelding in Harness 41 Coomba La Flynn 2
17 National Champion Gelding in Harness 124 Pint Size Quixsand 1
19 National Champion Stallion in Harness 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone 1

National Grand Champion Harness Horse 124 Pint Size Quixsand
National Reserve Grand Champion Harness Horse 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone

20a National Champion Small Horse Turnout 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
20a National Champion Small Horse Turnout 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2
21 National Champion Small Horse Gelding in Harness 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
21 National Champion Small Horse Gelding in Harness 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2

National Grand Champion Harness Small Horse 30 Double Dee Renegade
National Reserve Grand Champion Harness Small Horse 125 Regal View Mystery Bay

25 National Champion Pleasure Driving 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone 2
25 National Champion Pleasure Driving 124 Pint Size Quixsand 1
26 National Champion Obstacle Driving 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone 2
26 National Champion Obstacle Driving 124 Pint Size Quixsand 1
27 National Champion Small Horse Pleasure Driving 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
27 National Champion Small Horse Pleasure Driving 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2
28 National Champion Small Horse Obstacle Driving 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
28 National Champion Small Horse Obstacle Driving 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2
29 National Champion Gentleman Whip 44 Thi Hi Kopper Tone 1
30 National Champion Lady Whip 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
30 National Champion Lady Whip 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2
31 National Champion Longreining 33 Alqueria Red Sunset 3
31 National Champion Longreining 34 Alqueria Playboy 2
31 National Champion Longreining 41 Coomba La Flynn SCR
31 National Champion Longreining 61 West End The Don SCR
31 National Champion Longreining 124 Pint Size Quixsand 1
32 National Champion Small Horse Longreining 30 Double Dee Renegade 1
32 National Champion Small Horse Longreining 125 Regal View Mystery Bay 2

Hi Point Harness Exhibitor 30 Double Dee Renegade
Runner Up Hi Point Harness Exhibitor 124 Pint Size Quixsand
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33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 4 Silver Oak Better Man SCR SCR
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 8 Pint Size Tanzarmani 1 4
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 18 Misty Brae Alexander The Great
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 21 Rumbrooke Special Gift 3
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 43 Coomba Smokey Joe
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 48 Willowbrooke Red Rascal 3
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 74 Crystal Park Extreme Driving Force 2 1
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 75 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist 5 2
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 97 Weebelong Shiners Nightcap 4 5
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 100 Weebelong Moonlight Cowboy
33 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Foal / Weanling 135 Coomba Legend
34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling 24 Grace Peak Grand Illusion 2 2
34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling 38 Alqueria Vaquero
34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling 82 Harrington Park Born With Fire 3 3
34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling 131 Sapphire Park Sculptured By A Star 1 1
34 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - Yearling 132 Wyndarra Park Mystical Wish 4 4
35 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - 2 Years Old 20 Crystal Park Rowdy's Extreme Excess 2 2
35 Double Shot Miniature - Colt - 2 Years Old 69 Gypsy Park Cowboy Buck 1 1

Champion Junior Stallion 8 131
Reserve Champion Junior Stallion 131 24

36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 9 Pint Size Don Valentino 2 1
36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 14 Silver Oak DQ Adonis 1 4
36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 36 Alqueria Bolero's Bravo
36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 61 West End The Don 3 2
36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 89 PKs Eagles Painted Spirit 4 5
36 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 3 Years Old 62 Coomba Magic Flight 5 3
37 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 4 Years & Over 35 Alqueria Bolero's Ole
37 Double Shot Miniature - Stallion 4 Years & Over 77 Scott Creek Windy Knight (imp US) 1 1

14 9

9 61
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 2 Silver Oak Loving Angels SCR
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 3 Silver Oak DQ Something Beautiful 3 2
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 17 Misty Brae Secret Intuition 4
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 19 Rumbrooke Rowdy's Extreme Black Magic  
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 45 Noble Park Morning Mist
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 57 Elbar Silver Holly
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 60 Elbar Golden Sands 4 5
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 64 Lilliputian Sweet Serendipity 5
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 99 Weebelong Moonlight Symphony
38 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Foal / Weanling 103 Windy Ridge Designers Dream 1 3
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 7 Pint Size Dancers Little Diva SCR SCR
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 16 Misty Brae Playgirl 2 3
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 42 Coomba Star Attraction 3 4
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 63 Coomba Special Lady SCR SCR
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 66 Kildaire Simply Magic
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 68 Harrington Park Blue Eyed Dream 4 2
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 81 Harrington Park Rums Fantasy
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 121 Seven Acres Mathews Precious Lady (imp US 1 1
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 129 Silver Oak DQ Aphrodite
39 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - Yearling 138 West End Madonna
40 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - 2 Years Old 65 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy 1 1
40 Double Shot Miniature - Filly - 2 Years Old 118 Blazing Arrows Silver Dream 2 2
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Champion Junior Mare 103 121
Reserve Champion Junior Mare 45 45

42 Double Shot Miniature - Mare - 4 Years & Over 13 Kirriemuir Ebony SCR SCR
43 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - Foal / Weanling 76 Crystal Park Against The Wind 1 1
44 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - Yearling 6 Silver Oak DQ Oracle 1 1
44 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - Yearling 133 Silver Oak Mystical Maverick 2 2
45 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 2 Years Old 56 Coomba Silver Strike
45 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 2 Years Old 84 Almighty Wee Biscuit 1 1

Champion Junior Gelding 6 84
Reserve Champion Junior Gelding 84 6

46 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 3 Years 41 Coomba La Flynn 1 1
46 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding - 3 Years 141 Thi Hi T'Kar 2 2
47 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding 4 Years & Over 33 Alqueria Red Sunset 2 2
47 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding 4 Years & Over 34 Alqueria Playboy 1 1
47 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding 4 Years & Over 113 Weebelong Hot Chocolate 4 4
47 Double Shot Miniature - Gelding 4 Years & Over 124 Pint Size Quixsand 3 3

Champion Senior Gelding 34 34
Reserve Champion Senior Gelding 33 33
Supreme Junior Miniature 8 121
Supreme Senior Miniature 34 9

48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 25 Grace Peak Triple Threat 2 1
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 28 Hirona Park White Knight 4 4
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 43 Coomba Smokey Joe 5
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 80 Pint Size Aragon 3 3
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 115 Snowy River Stirin' Up A Storm
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 40 Formosa Downs Navaho 5
48 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Foal / Weanling 137 Blueprint Guinness By Night 1 2
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 23 Anyssa Park Strike It Lucky
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 72 Lin-Di Sun Dancer 1 1
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 98 Weebelong Shine-On
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 117 Blazing Arrows Wild Spirit
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 122 Spellbound Dark Magic
49 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - Yearling 142 Thi Hi Smokin' Joe Frazier 2 2
50 Double Shot Small Horse - Colt - 2 Years Old 49 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm 1 1

Champion Small Horse Junior Colt 137 25
Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Colt 72 137

51 Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 3 Years Old 71 Lin-Di Remember Me 1 1
52 Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 4 Years & Over 37 Alqueria Bolero SCR SCR
52 Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 4 Years & Over 67 Tiny Toy Snippets Bound For Glory 1 1
52 Double Shot Small Horse - Stallion 4 Years & Over 116 Blazing Arrows Silver Brumby SCR SCR

Champion Small Horse Senior Stallion 71 71
Reserve Champion Senior Stallion 67 67

53 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Foal / Weanling 5 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme 4 4
53 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Foal / Weanling 26 Minya Park Echo 1 3
53 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Foal / Weanling 29 Hirona Park Flight 2 1
53 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Foal / Weanling 1 Silver Oak TM She's The One 3 2
54 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Yearling 27 Minya Park Amarice 3 1
54 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Yearling 129 Silver Oak DQ Aphrodite 1 2
54 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - Yearling 81 Harrington Park Rums Fantasy 2 3
55 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - 2 Years Old 73 Lin-Di Shiraz 2 1
55 Double Shot Small Horse - Filly - 2 Years Old 120 Silhouette Diamond Destiny 1 2

Champion Small Horse Junior Filly 120 29
Reserve Champion Small Horse Junior Filly 129 27
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56 Double Shot Small Horse - Mare - 3 Years Old 88 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile 1 1
57 Double Shot Small Horse - Mare - 4 Years & Over 22 Silver Star Heaven Sent 2 2
57 Double Shot Small Horse - Mare - 4 Years & Over 108 Weebelong Liberty 1 1

Champion Small Horse Senior Mare 108 108
Rserve Champion Small Horse Senior Mare 88 88

59 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Yearling 15 Silver Oak Ace Ventura 4 4
59 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Yearling 59 Minya Park Ixion 1 1
59 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Yearling 79 Harrington Park M&M 3 3
59 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - Yearling 85 Sapphire Park Warpaints Little Buck 2 2
60 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 2 Years Old 46 Noble Park Tinge Of Kopper 4 4
60 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 2 Years Old 87 Thi Hi RA Touchdown 3 3
60 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 2 Years Old 56 Coomba Silver Strike 1 2
60 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 2 Years Old 130 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer 2 1

Champion Small Horse Junior Gelding 59 59
Reserve Champion Junior Gelding 56 130

61 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 3 Years 78 Harrington Park Show Off 2 1
61 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding - 3 Years 112 Spellbound Cactus Jack 1 2
62 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over 83 Winterset Bonsai Prince 1 2
62 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over 30 Double Dee Renegade 5 1
62 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over 102 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce 2 3
62 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over 114 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty 4 4
62 Double Shot Small Horse - Gelding 4 Years & Over 134 Silver Oak Prince Charming 3 5

Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding 83 30
Reserve Champion Small Horse Senior Gelding 112 78

Supreme Small Horse Junior 59 25
Supreme Small Horse Senior 71 108

64 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - 26" & Under 4 Silver Oak Better Man SCR
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 75 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist 4
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 3 Silver Oak DQ Something Beautiful SCR
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 17 Misty Brae Secret Intuition 5
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 21 Rumbrooke Special Gift
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 57 Elbar Silver Holly
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 60 Elbar Golden Sands RCH
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 64 Lilliputian Sweet Serendipity CH
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 74 Crystal Park Extreme Driving Force
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 76 Crystal Park Against The Wind
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 99 Weebelong Moonlight Symphony 3
65 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 26" to 28" 100 Weebelong Moonlight Cowboy
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 21 Rumbrooke Special Gift 4
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 76 Crystal Park Against The Wind 5
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 8 Pint Size Tanzarmani SCR
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 48 Willowbrooke Red Rascal 3
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 97 Weebelong Shiners Nightcap CH
66 National Champion Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 28" to 30" 74 Crystal Park Extreme Driving Force RCH
67 National Champion Yearling Classic - 30" & under 16 Misty Brae Playgirl RCH
67 National Champion Yearling Classic - 30" & under 38 Alqueria Vaquero
67 National Champion Yearling Classic - 30" & under 68 Harrington Park Blue Eyed Dream
67 National Champion Yearling Classic - 30" & under 121 Seven Acres Mathews Precious Lady (imp US CH
67 National Champion Yearling Classic - 30" & under 24 Grace Peak Grand Illusion 3
68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 7 Pint Size Dancers Little Diva SCR
68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 63 Coomba Special Lady SCR
68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 81 Harrington Park Rums Fantasy
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68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 85 Sapphire Park Warpaints Little Buck
68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 131 Sapphire Park Sculptured By A Star CH
68 National Champion Yearling Classic - over 30" to 32" 138 West End Madonna SCR
69 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - 31" & under 84 Almighty Wee Biscuit CH
70 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33" 56 Coomba Silver Strike
70 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33" 65 Anyssa Park Egyptian Fantasy CH
70 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33" 20 Crystal Park Rowdy's Extreme Excess 3
70 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33" 69 Gypsy Park Cowboy Buck
70 National Champion 2 Year Old Classic - over 31" to 33" 118 Blazing Arrows Silver Dream RCH
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 9 Pint Size Don Valentino SCR
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 14 Silver Oak DQ Adonis CH
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 36 Alqueria Bolero's Bravo SCR
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 61 West End The Don RCH
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 62 Coomba Magic Flight 3
71 National Champion 3 Year Old Senior Classic 141 Thi Hi T'Kar 4
72 National Champion 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 35 Alqueria Bolero's Ole
72 National Champion 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 77 Scott Creek Windy Knight (imp US) CH
72 National Champion 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 83 Winterset Bonsai Prince
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 5 Silver Oak TM Love Supreme
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 25 Grace Peak Triple Threat CH
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 26 Minya Park Echo 3
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 28 Hirona Park White Knight
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 29 Hirona Park Flight
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 80 Pint Size Aragon RCH
73 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - 32" & Un 115 Snowy River Stirin' Up A Storm 4
74 National Champion Small Horse Foal / Weanling Futurity - over 32" 40 Formosa Downs Navaho CH
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 15 Silver Oak Ace Ventura RCH
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 23 Anyssa Park Strike It Lucky
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 27 Minya Park Amarice 4
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 72 Lin-Di Sun Dancer 3
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 85 Sapphire Park Warpaints Little Buck 5
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 79 Harrington Park M&M 6
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 98 Weebelong Shine-On
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 81 Harrington Park Rums Fantasy CH
75 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - 34" & under 122 Spellbound Dark Magic
76 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - over 34" to 36" 59 Minya Park Ixion CH
76 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - over 34" to 36" 117 Blazing Arrows Wild Spirit
76 National Champion Small Horse Yearling Classic - over 34" to 36" 142 Thi Hi Smokin' Joe Frazier RCH
77 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - 35" & under 130 Silver Oak Mystical Stargazer CH
77 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - 35" & under 56 Coomba Silver Strike RCH
77 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - 35" & under 49 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm 3
78 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - over 35" to 37" 73 Lin-Di Shiraz RCH
78 National Champion Small Horse 2 Year Old Classic - over 35" to 37" 120 Silhouette Diamond Destiny CH
79 National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Senior Classic 71 Lin-Di Remember Me RCH
79 National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Senior Classic 78 Harrington Park Show Off 3
79 National Champion Small Horse 3 Year Old Senior Classic 88 Colourcode Mona Lisa Smile CH
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 22 Silver Star Heaven Sent 5
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 83 Winterset Bonsai Prince RCH
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 102 Jakson Hills Rolls Royce 3
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 30 Double Dee Renegade 4
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 114 Petite Cheval Rockin' Rusty 6
80 National Champion Small Horse 4 Years & Over Senior Classic 116 Blazing Arrows Silver Brumby SCR


